
3,0 km Jugendlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Fisecker, Mika TV Ebersbach MJ U1414 1 1 2 : 5 0 
2 217 Mühlegg, Phil TV Schlat MJ U1414 2 1 3 : 2 6 
3 352 Weiß, Steffen Sparda-Team Rechberghausen MJ U1413 3 1 3 : 2 9 
4 400 Török, Kevin AST Süßen MJ U1810 1 1 3 : 3 9 
5 423 Steinle, Colin SG Jebenhausen-Bezgenriet MJ U1414 4 1 4 : 0 7 
6 436 Grimm, Mahalo SGOS Oppenweiler MJ U1612 1 1 4 : 4 7 
7 430 Gehrling, Felix SV Fellbach MK U1216 1 1 4 : 4 9 
8 388 Grupp, Lena Oppenweiler WJ U1414 1 1 4 : 5 1 
9 409 Hahn, Luca SG Jebenhausen-Bezgenriet MJ U1413 5 1 5 : 2 6 

10 219 Hönig, Luis TV Schlat MJ U1611 2 1 5 : 3 5 
11 195 Ahl, Linus MJ U1611 3 1 6 : 2 9 
12 382 Rink, Samuel TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. MJ U1413 6 1 6 : 5 7 
13 218 Grill, Fabian TV Schlat MJ U1413 7 1 7 : 1 6 
14 350 Michler, Helena SV Winnenden WJ U1414 2 1 7 : 3 3 
15 406 Mehari, Simon AST Süßen MJ U1810 2 1 8 : 0 7 
16 208 Schultheis, Lina TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. WK U1215 1 1 8 : 4 0 
17 207 Mattersdorfer, Lia TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. WK U1215 2 1 8 : 4 1 
18 431 Gehrling, Max LA Kernen MJ U1414 8 1 9 : 0 5 
19 267 Bollinger, Coco WJ U1611 1 2 0 : 2 0 
20 268 Keppler, Nadja WJ U1612 2 2 0 : 2 1 

3,0 km Jugendlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Fisecker, Mika TV Ebersbach MJ U1414 1 1 2 : 5 0 
2 217 Mühlegg, Phil TV Schlat MJ U1414 2 1 3 : 2 6 
3 352 Weiß, Steffen Sparda-Team Rechberghausen MJ U1413 3 1 3 : 2 9 
4 400 Török, Kevin AST Süßen MJ U1810 1 1 3 : 3 9 
5 423 Steinle, Colin SG Jebenhausen-Bezgenriet MJ U1414 4 1 4 : 0 7 
6 436 Grimm, Mahalo SGOS Oppenweiler MJ U1612 1 1 4 : 4 7 
7 430 Gehrling, Felix SV Fellbach MK U1216 1 1 4 : 4 9 
8 409 Hahn, Luca SG Jebenhausen-Bezgenriet MJ U1413 5 1 5 : 2 6 
9 219 Hönig, Luis TV Schlat MJ U1611 2 1 5 : 3 5 

10 195 Ahl, Linus MJ U1611 3 1 6 : 2 9 
11 382 Rink, Samuel TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. MJ U1413 6 1 6 : 5 7 
12 218 Grill, Fabian TV Schlat MJ U1413 7 1 7 : 1 6 
13 406 Mehari, Simon AST Süßen MJ U1810 2 1 8 : 0 7 
14 431 Gehrling, Max LA Kernen MJ U1414 8 1 9 : 0 5 

3,0 km Jugendlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 388 Grupp, Lena Oppenweiler WJ U1414 1 1 4 : 5 1 
2 350 Michler, Helena SV Winnenden WJ U1414 2 1 7 : 3 3 
3 208 Schultheis, Lina TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. WK U1215 1 1 8 : 4 0 
4 207 Mattersdorfer, Lia TSGV Hattenhofen e.V. WK U1215 2 1 8 : 4 1 
5 267 Bollinger, Coco WJ U1611 1 2 0 : 2 0 
6 268 Keppler, Nadja WJ U1612 2 2 0 : 2 1 
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